
#21 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Colby High School (A) 10:42.16 10

1) CYDNEY BROWN SO 2) LAUREL CATES JR

3) KATHIE CHAVEZ  9 4) DANIELLE SCHROEDER SR

2 Norton Community High School (A) 10:46.58 8

1) HANNAH BAILEY SR 2) JAELYN RUMBACK SO

3) CATHERINE HALL JR 4) MACKENZIE CLYDESDALE  9

3 Goodland High School (A) 10:55.02 6

1) HAILEY BIERMANN  9 2) LINDSEY CURE SO

3) JAXI MITCHEK  9 4) MIKAYLA BIERMANN SR

4 Phillipsburg High School (A) 11:33.00 4

1) KAY PAKKEBIER SR 2) EMMA HUNNACUTT JR

3) CAYDENCE CORMAN  9 4) JAELYN MILLER SO

#22 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Goodland High School (A) 9:31.11 10

1) HARRISON BHEND SO 2) NOAH SCHEARS SO

3) DEVONTAY HARDY SO 4) DJ KNOX SO

2 Colby High School (A) 9:45.76 8

3 Norton Community High School (A) 9:48.70 6

1) KOLTON FIELD JR 2) MATT WILLOUR JR

3) DARIAN MUSQUIZ SO 4) LERON ATWELL JR

4 Phillipsburg High School (A) 9:59.25 4

1) RHETT SHELTON  9 2) LAYTON JOHNSON  9

3) ERIC MOON JR 4) JOEL FORD JR

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LINDSEY CURE SO Goodland Hig 18.13  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 JAELYN RUMBACK SO Norton Comm 18.27  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 JAILYN MORRIS SR Goodland Hig 18.71  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 MADY BOYDSTON JR Phillipsburg H 18.79  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 CARA COX SO Norton Comm 19.20  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 SUMMER BISCAN SR Goodland Hig 19.59  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 CYDNEE RIDER  9 Logan High S 19.69  (NW) 1(1)

8 BRYLEE MCKEE SO Colby High S 19.99  (NW) 1(2)

9 JENESSA RUDER  9 Norton Comm 20.04  (NW) 1(3)

10 BAILEY CAMPBELL JR Phillipsburg H 21.57  (NW) 1(4)

11 KYLEE UHLAND SO Logan High S 24.13  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CYDNEE RIDER  9 Logan High S 19.69

2 BRYLEE MCKEE SO Colby High S 19.99

3 JENESSA RUDER  9 Norton Comm 20.04

4 BAILEY CAMPBELL JR Phillipsburg H 21.57

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 KYLEE UHLAND SO Logan High S 24.13

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LINDSEY CURE SO Goodland Hig 18.13

2 JAELYN RUMBACK SO Norton Comm 18.27

3 JAILYN MORRIS SR Goodland Hig 18.71

4 MADY BOYDSTON JR Phillipsburg H 18.79

5 CARA COX SO Norton Comm 19.20

6 SUMMER BISCAN SR Goodland Hig 19.59

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LEYTON CURE SR Goodland Hig 16.02  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 HARLEY PADGETT SR Plainville Hig 17.08  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 SILAS JONES SO Norton Comm 18.49  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 FOSTER BRANDS SO Northern Vall 18.50  (NW) 1(2) 4

5 ANDERS DEWEY JR Plainville Hig 18.92  (NW) 2(3) 2

6 A.J. BROWN  9 Plainville Hig 19.17  (NW) 1(3) 1

7 COLLIN COX JR Norton Comm 19.23  (NW) 2(4)

8 MASON MURRAY SR Goodland Hig 19.32  (NW) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SILAS JONES SO Norton Comm 18.49

2 FOSTER BRANDS SO Northern Vall 18.50

3 A.J. BROWN  9 Plainville Hig 19.17

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LEYTON CURE SR Goodland Hig 16.02

2 HARLEY PADGETT SR Plainville Hig 17.08

3 ANDERS DEWEY JR Plainville Hig 18.92

4 COLLIN COX JR Norton Comm 19.23

5 MASON MURRAY SR Goodland Hig 19.32

#1 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 AVA SCHEMPER SR Phillipsburg H 13.23  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 AMANDA JAEGER  9 Colby High S 13.57  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 BRADY BOUCHEY SR Plainville Hig 13.93  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 JADA RATHBUN SO Plainville Hig 14.11  (NW) 3(1) 4

5 BROOKLYNN JONES JR Colby High S 14.18  (NW) 4(4) 2

6 ISHIA CALHOON JR Phillipsburg H 14.66  (NW) 3(2) 1

7 DAHN HANLON SO Norton Comm 15.01  (NW) 1(1)

8 OLIVIA MILLER SO Norton Comm 15.07  (NW) 1(2)

9 TASIA CALHOON  9 Phillipsburg H 15.19  (NW) 2(1)

10 TANEA SPEER SO Northern Vall 15.21  (NW) 1(3)

11 STEPHANIE WHITNEY SO Northern Vall 15.22  (NW) 1(4)

12 RYANN MANNING  9 Norton Comm 15.28  (NW) 1(5)

13 HAILEY KENT JR Goodland Hig 15.32  (NW) 3(3)
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#1 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
14 ALIZA BARTLETT SO Colby High S 15.43  (NW) 3(4)

15 ANSLEY DELIMONT  9 Logan High S 15.46  (NW) 2(2)

16 ABIGAIL GRAHAM JR Logan High S 15.50  (NW) 2(3)

17 ALEXA FERNANDEZ  9 Goodland Hig 15.54  (NW) 3(5)

18 SOPHIE IMM SO Phillipsburg H 15.55  (NW) 1(6)

19 SAVANNAH AREA  9 Colby High S 15.61  (NW) 3(6)

20 ADDYBELLE BIRDSALL  9 Plainville Hig 15.92  (NW) 4(5)

21 AUSTYN COX  9 Northern Vall 15.92  (NW) 2(4)

22 YARESLY GARCIA PARRA  9 Logan High S 15.96  (NW) 2(5)

23 PEYTON FINLEY SO Goodland Hig 16.19  (NW) 2(6)

GRACIE KERNS SO Plainville Hig DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 DAHN HANLON SO Norton Comm 15.01

2 OLIVIA MILLER SO Norton Comm 15.07

3 TANEA SPEER SO Northern Vall 15.21

4 STEPHANIE WHITNEY SO Northern Vall 15.22

5 RYANN MANNING  9 Norton Comm 15.28

6 SOPHIE IMM SO Phillipsburg H 15.55

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 TASIA CALHOON  9 Phillipsburg H 15.19

2 ANSLEY DELIMONT  9 Logan High S 15.46

3 ABIGAIL GRAHAM JR Logan High S 15.50

4 AUSTYN COX  9 Northern Vall 15.92

5 YARESLY GARCIA PARRA  9 Logan High S 15.96

6 PEYTON FINLEY SO Goodland Hig 16.19

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 JADA RATHBUN SO Plainville Hig 14.11

2 ISHIA CALHOON JR Phillipsburg H 14.66

3 HAILEY KENT JR Goodland Hig 15.32

4 ALIZA BARTLETT SO Colby High S 15.43

5 ALEXA FERNANDEZ  9 Goodland Hig 15.54

6 SAVANNAH AREA  9 Colby High S 15.61

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 AVA SCHEMPER SR Phillipsburg H 13.23

2 AMANDA JAEGER  9 Colby High S 13.57

3 BRADY BOUCHEY SR Plainville Hig 13.93

4 BROOKLYNN JONES JR Colby High S 14.18

5 ADDYBELLE BIRDSALL  9 Plainville Hig 15.92

GRACIE KERNS SO Plainville Hig DNS

#2 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MATTHEW SCHMIDT SR Norton Comm 12.14  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 JEREMIAH HANSEN  9 Northern Vall 12.42  (NW) 1(1) 8

#2 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 DEAN CLARK SO Norton Comm 12.43  (NW) 4(2) 6

4 ETHAN HAMILTON JR Plainville Hig 12.61  (NW) 3(1) 4

5 ISAIAH ROSALES  9 Colby High S 12.62  (NW) 4(3) 2

6 JONATHAN STURM SO Goodland Hig 12.73  (NW) 4(4) 1

7 GABRIEL RUDD  9 Logan High S 12.78  (NW) 1(2)

7 COLETON FRACK JR Norton Comm 12.78  (NW) 4(5)

9 ANTONIO GRANT  9 Plainville Hig 13.01  (NW) 2(1)

10 JAVEAN HOWELL SR Phillipsburg H 13.04  (NW) 3(2)

11 KEVIN RUSSELL JR Phillipsburg H 13.06  (NW) 3(3)

12 ALEX MINKLER SR Phillipsburg H 13.17  (NW) 2(2)

13 JOSHUA SEUDASS JR Goodland Hig 13.18  (NW) 3(4)

14 CORY CIMAGLIA SO Plainville Hig 13.60  (NW) 3(5)

15 LOGAN PFANNENSTIEL  9 Norton Comm 13.61  (NW) 3(6)

16 COLLIN BROOKS Norton Comm 13.66  (NW) 4(6)

17 RYAN BABCOCK  9 Phillipsburg H 13.81  (NW) 2(3)

18 GANTZEN MILLER SO Goodland Hig 13.82  (NW) 2(4)

19 TAESEN HOLMES  9 Plainville Hig 13.86  (NW) 2(5)

20 DIEGO DELACRUZ  9 Goodland Hig 14.88  (NW) 1(3)

21 JONAH BLACK  9 Northern Vall 18.78  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 JEREMIAH HANSEN  9 Northern Vall 12.42

2 GABRIEL RUDD  9 Logan High S 12.78

3 DIEGO DELACRUZ  9 Goodland Hig 14.88

4 JONAH BLACK  9 Northern Vall 18.78

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ANTONIO GRANT  9 Plainville Hig 13.01

2 ALEX MINKLER SR Phillipsburg H 13.17

3 RYAN BABCOCK  9 Phillipsburg H 13.81

4 GANTZEN MILLER SO Goodland Hig 13.82

5 TAESEN HOLMES  9 Plainville Hig 13.86

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ETHAN HAMILTON JR Plainville Hig 12.61

2 JAVEAN HOWELL SR Phillipsburg H 13.04

3 KEVIN RUSSELL JR Phillipsburg H 13.06

4 JOSHUA SEUDASS JR Goodland Hig 13.18

5 CORY CIMAGLIA SO Plainville Hig 13.60

6 LOGAN PFANNENSTIEL  9 Norton Comm 13.61

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MATTHEW SCHMIDT SR Norton Comm 12.14

2 DEAN CLARK SO Norton Comm 12.43

3 ISAIAH ROSALES  9 Colby High S 12.62

4 JONATHAN STURM SO Goodland Hig 12.73

5 COLETON FRACK JR Norton Comm 12.78
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#2 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 COLLIN BROOKS Norton Comm 13.66

#9 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 LARA MURDOCK SR Colby High S 5:24.24 10

2 MIKAYLA BIERMANN SR Goodland Hig 6:07.10 8

3 KATHIE CHAVEZ  9 Colby High S 6:14.70 6

4 REILLY MANNING JR Norton Comm 6:38.40 4

5 SHAYLEE VSETECKA SO Northern Vall 6:39.94 2

6 BELLA KEESEE  9 Phillipsburg H 6:54.68 1

7 AINSLEY COLLINS  9 Norton Comm 6:57.33

8 CLAIRE SCHEOPNER SO Goodland Hig 7:08.10

9 EMMA LEHMAN JR Goodland Hig 7:08.39

10 GRACIE JESSUP JR Phillipsburg H 7:10.02

11 KYLA KENNEY SO Phillipsburg H 7:23.10

12 ANAHI HERNANDEZ  9 Goodland Hig 7:31.56

ANNA BROWN  9 Colby High S DNS

#10 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CHAYSE MCCULLOUGH SR Plainville Hig 4:50.06 10

2 DJ KNOX SO Goodland Hig 5:04.27 8

3 TADEN FIKAN  9 Colby High S 5:17.55 6

4 NOAH SCHEARS SO Goodland Hig 5:24.80 4

5 BRIAN BENCOMO SO Northern Vall 5:26.82 2

6 HARRISON BHEND SO Goodland Hig 5:34.56 1

7 ERIC MOON JR Phillipsburg H 5:36.42

8 PINKERTON SAM JR Logan High S 5:39.42

9 SETH HENRICKSON SR Northern Vall 6:02.31

10 THEO KEESEE JR Phillipsburg H 6:02.52

11 LERON ATWELL JR Norton Comm 6:04.75

12 CAMERON MORGAN  9 Logan High S 6:12.72

13 COLTON SCHURR  9 Goodland Hig 6:14.15

MICHAEL GARVERT SO Plainville Hig DNS

JONAH BLACK  9 Northern Vall NT

#17 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Phillipsburg High School (A) 50.92 2(1) 10

1) HEATHER SCHEMPER SO 2) ABBY BABCOCK JR

3) TRINITTI GROSS SO 4) AVA SCHEMPER SR

2 Plainville High School (A) 53.69 2(2) 8

1) BRADY BOUCHEY SR 2) BROOKLYN STAAB SR

3) JADA RATHBUN SO 4) GRACIE KERNS SO

3 Colby High School (A) 54.20 2(3) 6

1) BROOKLYNN JONES JR 2) AMANDA JAEGER  9

3) DANIELLE SCHROEDER SR 4) LAKIN DENNY JR

#17 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 Norton Community High School (A) 54.82 2(4) 4

1) COURTNEY JONES SR 2) JAELYN RUMBACK SO

3) DAHN HANLON SO 4) ADDISON BROOKS SR

5 Colby High School (B) 58.06 2(5)

1) ALIZA BARTLETT SO 2) BRYLEE MCKEE SO

3) SAVANNAH AREA  9 4) MIA HAMILTON JR

6 Northern Valley High School (A) 58.21 1(1) 2

1) TANEA SPEER SO 2) STEPHANIE WHITNEY SO

3) AUSTYN COX  9 4) MARY BAIRD  9

7 Logan High School (A) 59.17 1(2) 1

1) ANSLEY DELIMONT  9 2) RYLEE DELIMONT JR

3) MARA KATS  9 4) CYDNEE RIDER  9

8 Goodland High School (A) 59.95 2(6)

1) ALEXA FERNANDEZ  9 2) PEYTON FINLEY SO

3) HAILEY KENT JR 4) SYDNEY HAHN SR

Norton Community High School (B) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Northern Valley High School (A) 58.21

1) TANEA SPEER SO 2) STEPHANIE WHITNEY SO

3) AUSTYN COX  9 4) MARY BAIRD  9

2 Logan High School (A) 59.17

1) ANSLEY DELIMONT  9 2) RYLEE DELIMONT JR

3) MARA KATS  9 4) CYDNEE RIDER  9

Norton Community High School (B) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Phillipsburg High School (A) 50.92

1) HEATHER SCHEMPER SO 2) ABBY BABCOCK JR

3) TRINITTI GROSS SO 4) AVA SCHEMPER SR

2 Plainville High School (A) 53.69

1) BRADY BOUCHEY SR 2) BROOKLYN STAAB SR

3) JADA RATHBUN SO 4) GRACIE KERNS SO

3 Colby High School (A) 54.20

1) BROOKLYNN JONES JR 2) AMANDA JAEGER  9

3) DANIELLE SCHROEDER SR 4) LAKIN DENNY JR

4 Norton Community High School (A) 54.82

1) COURTNEY JONES SR 2) JAELYN RUMBACK SO

3) DAHN HANLON SO 4) ADDISON BROOKS SR

5 Colby High School (B) 58.06

1) ALIZA BARTLETT SO 2) BRYLEE MCKEE SO

3) SAVANNAH AREA  9 4) MIA HAMILTON JR

6 Goodland High School (A) 59.95

1) ALEXA FERNANDEZ  9 2) PEYTON FINLEY SO

3) HAILEY KENT JR 4) SYDNEY HAHN SR
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#18 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Norton Community High School (A) 46.27 2(1) 10

1) MATTHEW SCHMIDT SR 2) COLETON FRACK JR

3) SILAS JONES SO 4) DEAN CLARK SO

2 Plainville High School (A) 47.15 2(2) 8

1) ETHAN HAMILTON JR 2) A.J. BROWN  9

3) CARTER CELLMER SO 4) ANDERS DEWEY JR

3 Colby High School (A) 47.58 2(3) 6

4 Phillipsburg High School (A) 49.62 2(4) 4

1) CARSEN MEITL  9 2) TRACE HANCHETT  9

3) KEVIN RUSSELL JR 4) JAVEAN HOWELL SR

5 Northern Valley High School (A) 49.84 1(1) 2

1) JEREMIAH HANSEN  9 2) KENTON THALHEIM  9

3) FOSTER BRANDS SO 4) BRIAN BENCOMO SO

6 Goodland High School (A) 50.37 2(5) 1

1) JONATHAN STURM SO 2) ANGEL LAZO SO

3) CADEN THOMAS SR 4) JOSHUA SEUDASS JR

7 Logan High School (A) 50.48 1(2)

1) KYLOR HOGAN JR 2) JOSH UHLAND JR

3) PINKERTON SAM JR 4) GABRIEL RUDD  9

8 Colby High School (B) 50.75 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Northern Valley High School (A) 49.84

1) JEREMIAH HANSEN  9 2) KENTON THALHEIM  9

3) FOSTER BRANDS SO 4) BRIAN BENCOMO SO

2 Logan High School (A) 50.48

1) KYLOR HOGAN JR 2) JOSH UHLAND JR

3) PINKERTON SAM JR 4) GABRIEL RUDD  9

3 Colby High School (B) 50.75

Section 2 of 2

1 Norton Community High School (A) 46.27

1) MATTHEW SCHMIDT SR 2) COLETON FRACK JR

3) SILAS JONES SO 4) DEAN CLARK SO

2 Plainville High School (A) 47.15

1) ETHAN HAMILTON JR 2) A.J. BROWN  9

3) CARTER CELLMER SO 4) ANDERS DEWEY JR

3 Colby High School (A) 47.58

4 Phillipsburg High School (A) 49.62

1) CARSEN MEITL  9 2) TRACE HANCHETT  9

3) KEVIN RUSSELL JR 4) JAVEAN HOWELL SR

5 Goodland High School (A) 50.37

1) JONATHAN STURM SO 2) ANGEL LAZO SO

3) CADEN THOMAS SR 4) JOSHUA SEUDASS JR

#5 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HEATHER SCHEMPER SO Phillipsburg H 1:01.70 2(1) 10

2 ABBY BABCOCK JR Phillipsburg H 1:03.75 2(2) 8

3 SYDNEY HAHN SR Goodland Hig 1:11.73 2(3) 6

4 OLIVIA LEHMAN SO Goodland Hig 1:12.31 1(1) 4

5 SOPHIA RIFFEL  9 Phillipsburg H 1:13.11 1(2) 2

6 TALEXA WEETER SO Goodland Hig 1:16.72 2(4) 1

7 BROOKLYN ROWH SO Norton Comm 1:18.83 1(3)

ALEXA FERNANDEZ  9 Goodland Hig DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 OLIVIA LEHMAN SO Goodland Hig 1:12.31

2 SOPHIA RIFFEL  9 Phillipsburg H 1:13.11

3 BROOKLYN ROWH SO Norton Comm 1:18.83

Section 2 of 2

1 HEATHER SCHEMPER SO Phillipsburg H 1:01.70

2 ABBY BABCOCK JR Phillipsburg H 1:03.75

3 SYDNEY HAHN SR Goodland Hig 1:11.73

4 TALEXA WEETER SO Goodland Hig 1:16.72

ALEXA FERNANDEZ  9 Goodland Hig DNS

#6 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NICK SCHEMPER SR Phillipsburg H 54.44 2(1) 10

2 COLETON FRACK JR Norton Comm 1:01.13 2(2) 8

3 GANTZEN MILLER SO Goodland Hig 1:01.30 1(1) 6

4 JACKSON DAISE SR Goodland Hig 1:03.41 2(3) 4

5 PEYTON DAVID  9 Northern Vall 1:03.98 1(2) 2

6 BRETT SMITH SO Norton Comm 1:04.33 2(4) 1

7 KADE BELDEN SO Goodland Hig 1:06.78 1(3)

8 RYAN BABCOCK  9 Phillipsburg H 1:07.17 2(5)

9 TAESEN HOLMES  9 Plainville Hig 1:09.24 1(4)

10 DIEGO DELACRUZ  9 Goodland Hig 1:09.47 2(6)

11 AIDAN HAMMOND JR Northern Vall 1:11.53 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GANTZEN MILLER SO Goodland Hig 1:01.30

2 PEYTON DAVID  9 Northern Vall 1:03.98

3 KADE BELDEN SO Goodland Hig 1:06.78

4 TAESEN HOLMES  9 Plainville Hig 1:09.24

5 AIDAN HAMMOND JR Northern Vall 1:11.53

Section 2 of 2

1 NICK SCHEMPER SR Phillipsburg H 54.44

2 COLETON FRACK JR Norton Comm 1:01.13

3 JACKSON DAISE SR Goodland Hig 1:03.41
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#6 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 BRETT SMITH SO Norton Comm 1:04.33

5 RYAN BABCOCK  9 Phillipsburg H 1:07.17

6 DIEGO DELACRUZ  9 Goodland Hig 1:09.47

#15 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LINDSEY CURE SO Goodland Hig 51.84 2(1) 10

2 JAELYN RUMBACK SO Norton Comm 52.03 2(2) 8

3 AMANDA JAEGER  9 Colby High S 53.38 2(3) 6

4 CARA COX SO Norton Comm 56.54 1(1) 4

5 EMMA HUNNACUTT JR Phillipsburg H 56.55 1(2) 2

6 BRYLEE MCKEE SO Colby High S 56.55 1(3) 1

7 MEREDITH JACOBS SR Phillipsburg H 57.38 2(4)

8 SUMMER BISCAN SR Goodland Hig 58.02 1(4)

9 JAILYN MORRIS SR Goodland Hig 58.88 1(5)

10 JENESSA RUDER  9 Norton Comm 1:00.04 2(5)

11 MADY BOYDSTON JR Phillipsburg H 1:01.31 2(6)

12 BAILEY CAMPBELL JR Phillipsburg H 1:10.71 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CARA COX SO Norton Comm 56.54

2 EMMA HUNNACUTT JR Phillipsburg H 56.55

3 BRYLEE MCKEE SO Colby High S 56.55

4 SUMMER BISCAN SR Goodland Hig 58.02

5 JAILYN MORRIS SR Goodland Hig 58.88

6 BAILEY CAMPBELL JR Phillipsburg H 1:10.71

Section 2 of 2

1 LINDSEY CURE SO Goodland Hig 51.84

2 JAELYN RUMBACK SO Norton Comm 52.03

3 AMANDA JAEGER  9 Colby High S 53.38

4 MEREDITH JACOBS SR Phillipsburg H 57.38

5 JENESSA RUDER  9 Norton Comm 1:00.04

6 MADY BOYDSTON JR Phillipsburg H 1:01.31

#16 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LEYTON CURE SR Goodland Hig 41.87 2(1) 10

2 HARLEY PADGETT SR Plainville Hig 44.64 2(2) 8

3 ANDERS DEWEY JR Plainville Hig 45.10 2(3) 6

4 CARTER CELLMER SO Plainville Hig 46.22 2(4) 4

5 SILAS JONES SO Norton Comm 46.24 1(1) 2

6 COLLIN COX JR Norton Comm 48.38 2(5) 1

7 A.J. BROWN  9 Plainville Hig 48.86 1(2)

8 MASON MURRAY SR Goodland Hig 50.93 2(6)

9 CAMERON MORGAN  9 Logan High S 1:02.92 1(3)

#16 Men's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SILAS JONES SO Norton Comm 46.24

2 A.J. BROWN  9 Plainville Hig 48.86

3 CAMERON MORGAN  9 Logan High S 1:02.92

Section 2 of 2

1 LEYTON CURE SR Goodland Hig 41.87

2 HARLEY PADGETT SR Plainville Hig 44.64

3 ANDERS DEWEY JR Plainville Hig 45.10

4 CARTER CELLMER SO Plainville Hig 46.22

5 COLLIN COX JR Norton Comm 48.38

6 MASON MURRAY SR Goodland Hig 50.93

#7 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HEATHER SCHEMPER SO Phillipsburg H 2:35.44 10

2 MACKENZIE CLYDESDALE  9 Norton Comm 2:38.48 8

3 HAILEY BIERMANN  9 Goodland Hig 2:40.13 6

4 HANNAH BAILEY SR Norton Comm 2:40.83 4

5 CYDNEY BROWN SO Colby High S 2:43.81 2

6 LAUREL CATES JR Colby High S 2:47.27 1

7 TALEXA WEETER SO Goodland Hig 2:53.12

8 EMMA LEHMAN JR Goodland Hig 3:19.37

9 CASJA MCCARY SO Goodland Hig 3:51.06

JAELYN MILLER SO Phillipsburg H DNS

#8 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 RHETT SHELTON  9 Phillipsburg H 2:20.40 10

2 ZANE BETZ  9 Colby High S 2:23.94 8

3 TATE MURDOCK SO Colby High S 2:25.74 6

4 HARRISON BHEND SO Goodland Hig 2:28.24 4

5 KAI COX SO Northern Vall 2:31.14 2

6 ERIC MOON JR Phillipsburg H 2:32.42 1

7 KADE BELDEN SO Goodland Hig 2:43.04

8 ELI MILLER  9 Norton Comm 2:43.92

DARIAN MUSQUIZ SO Norton Comm DNS

CHAYSE MCCULLOUGH SR Plainville Hig DNS

NICK SCHEMPER SR Phillipsburg H DNS

#3 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 AVA SCHEMPER SR Phillipsburg H 27.44  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 TRINITTI GROSS SO Phillipsburg H 28.93  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 JADA RATHBUN SO Plainville Hig 29.03  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 BRADY BOUCHEY SR Plainville Hig 29.93  (NW) 3(1) 4

5 OLIVIA LEHMAN SO Goodland Hig 30.74  (NW) 2(1) 2
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#3 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 BROOKLYNN JONES JR Colby High S 30.78  (NW) 4(4) 1

7 OLIVIA MILLER SO Norton Comm 31.33  (NW) 1(1)

8 CARA COX SO Norton Comm 31.60  (NW) 2(2)

9 MARY BAIRD  9 Northern Vall 32.01  (NW) 2(3)

10 ISHIA CALHOON JR Phillipsburg H 32.04  (NW) 4(5)

11 STEPHANIE WHITNEY SO Northern Vall 32.10  (NW) 1(2)

12 SOPHIE IMM SO Phillipsburg H 32.21  (NW) 3(2)

13 ALIZA BARTLETT SO Colby High S 32.35  (NW) 4(6)

14 HAILEY KENT JR Goodland Hig 32.54  (NW) 3(3)

15 TANEA SPEER SO Northern Vall 33.13  (NW) 1(3)

16 BROOKLYN ROWH SO Norton Comm 34.32  (NW) 1(4)

17 KAYDENCE GREBOWIEC  9 Plainville Hig 35.11  (NW) 3(4)

18 ADDYBELLE BIRDSALL  9 Plainville Hig 35.68  (NW) 3(5)

19 PEYTON FINLEY SO Goodland Hig 36.08  (NW) 2(4)

RYANN MANNING  9 Norton Comm DNS  (NW) 2

TALEXA WEETER SO Goodland Hig DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 OLIVIA MILLER SO Norton Comm 31.33

2 STEPHANIE WHITNEY SO Northern Vall 32.10

3 TANEA SPEER SO Northern Vall 33.13

4 BROOKLYN ROWH SO Norton Comm 34.32

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 OLIVIA LEHMAN SO Goodland Hig 30.74

2 CARA COX SO Norton Comm 31.60

3 MARY BAIRD  9 Northern Vall 32.01

4 PEYTON FINLEY SO Goodland Hig 36.08

RYANN MANNING  9 Norton Comm DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRADY BOUCHEY SR Plainville Hig 29.93

2 SOPHIE IMM SO Phillipsburg H 32.21

3 HAILEY KENT JR Goodland Hig 32.54

4 KAYDENCE GREBOWIEC  9 Plainville Hig 35.11

5 ADDYBELLE BIRDSALL  9 Plainville Hig 35.68

TALEXA WEETER SO Goodland Hig DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 AVA SCHEMPER SR Phillipsburg H 27.44

2 TRINITTI GROSS SO Phillipsburg H 28.93

3 JADA RATHBUN SO Plainville Hig 29.03

4 BROOKLYNN JONES JR Colby High S 30.78

5 ISHIA CALHOON JR Phillipsburg H 32.04

6 ALIZA BARTLETT SO Colby High S 32.35

#4 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LEYTON CURE SR Goodland Hig 24.41  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 MATTHEW SCHMIDT SR Norton Comm 25.36  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 JEREMIAH HANSEN  9 Northern Vall 25.39  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 JONATHAN STURM SO Goodland Hig 25.68  (NW) 3(1) 4

5 ISAIAH ROSALES  9 Colby High S 25.71  (NW) 4(3) 2

6 BOSTON TUBBS  9 Colby High S 26.26  (NW) 3(2) 1

7 BRIAN BENCOMO SO Northern Vall 26.33  (NW) 3(3)

8 CYRUS JOHNSON  9 Colby High S 26.35  (NW) 2(1)

9 COOPER BAILEY Norton Comm 26.39  (NW) 4(4)

10 ETHAN HAMILTON JR Plainville Hig 26.72  (NW) 3(4)

11 ISAAC RODRIGUEZ SR Goodland Hig 26.84  (NW) 2(2)

12 KEVIN RUSSELL JR Phillipsburg H 27.14  (NW) 3(5)

13 FOSTER BRANDS SO Northern Vall 27.22  (NW) 1(2)

14 ZORDYN TAYLOR  9 Phillipsburg H 27.27  (NW) 1(3)

15 GRANT FRITZ SO Goodland Hig 27.37  (NW) 2(3)

16 BRETT SMITH SO Norton Comm 27.50  (NW) 4(5)

17 ANTONIO GRANT  9 Plainville Hig 27.50  (NW) 2(4)

18 LOGAN PFANNENSTIEL Norton Comm 27.71  (NW) 3(6)

19 CARSEN MEITL  9 Phillipsburg H 27.73  (NW) 2(5)

20 MADDEN STAAB SO Plainville Hig 28.39  (NW) 2(6)

21 CORY CIMAGLIA SO Plainville Hig 28.40  (NW) 1(4)

22 COLLIN BROOKS SO Norton Comm 29.16  (NW) 4(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 JEREMIAH HANSEN  9 Northern Vall 25.39

2 FOSTER BRANDS SO Northern Vall 27.22

3 ZORDYN TAYLOR  9 Phillipsburg H 27.27

4 CORY CIMAGLIA SO Plainville Hig 28.40

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CYRUS JOHNSON  9 Colby High S 26.35

2 ISAAC RODRIGUEZ SR Goodland Hig 26.84

3 GRANT FRITZ SO Goodland Hig 27.37

4 ANTONIO GRANT  9 Plainville Hig 27.50

5 CARSEN MEITL  9 Phillipsburg H 27.73

6 MADDEN STAAB SO Plainville Hig 28.39

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 JONATHAN STURM SO Goodland Hig 25.68

2 BOSTON TUBBS  9 Colby High S 26.26

3 BRIAN BENCOMO SO Northern Vall 26.33

4 ETHAN HAMILTON JR Plainville Hig 26.72

5 KEVIN RUSSELL JR Phillipsburg H 27.14

6 LOGAN PFANNENSTIEL Norton Comm 27.71

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 LEYTON CURE SR Goodland Hig 24.41
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#4 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 MATTHEW SCHMIDT SR Norton Comm 25.36

3 ISAIAH ROSALES  9 Colby High S 25.71

4 COOPER BAILEY Norton Comm 26.39

5 BRETT SMITH SO Norton Comm 27.50

6 COLLIN BROOKS SO Norton Comm 29.16

#11 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 LARA MURDOCK SR Colby High S 11:53.23 10

2 CATHERINE HALL JR Norton Comm 13:32.13 8

3 MIKAYLA BIERMANN SR Goodland Hig 14:03.79 6

4 SHAYLEE VSETECKA SO Northern Vall 15:03.00 4

5 ELLA CARTER SO Norton Comm 15:17.84 2

6 MADELINE MILLER  9 Norton Comm 15:40.57 1

7 CLAIRE SCHEOPNER SO Goodland Hig 16:12.64

8 ANAHI HERNANDEZ  9 Goodland Hig 16:46.79

#12 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CHAYSE MCCULLOUGH SR Plainville Hig 10:35.32 10

2 DJ KNOX SO Goodland Hig 11:14.77 8

3 TADEN FIKAN  9 Colby High S 11:44.00 6

4 NOAH SCHEARS SO Goodland Hig 12:14.85 4

5 MICHAEL GARVERT SO Plainville Hig 12:22.97 2

6 KAI COX SO Northern Vall 12:31.38 1

7 PINKERTON SAM JR Logan High S 12:53.72

8 WYATT DAVENPORT  9 Colby High S 13:11.06

9 LUKE VOSS SO Plainville Hig 13:11.42

10 COLTON SCHURR  9 Goodland Hig 13:29.75

11 NATHANIEL HUNTLEY SR Phillipsburg H 13:42.29

12 LAYTON JOHNSON  9 Phillipsburg H 14:06.32

13 PRESTON BECKMAN  9 Phillipsburg H 14:15.28

14 SETH HENRICKSON SR Northern Vall 14:24.00

BRIAN BENCOMO SO Northern Vall DNS

#19 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Phillipsburg High School (A) 4:16.43 10

1) ABBY BABCOCK JR 2) TRINITTI GROSS SO

3) AVA SCHEMPER SR 4) HEATHER SCHEMPER SO

2 Colby High School (A) 4:22.31 8

1) LARA MURDOCK SR 2) DANIELLE SCHROEDER SR

3) CYDNEY BROWN SO 4) KATHIE CHAVEZ  9

3 Norton Community High School (A) 4:32.58 6

1) HANNAH BAILEY SR 2) COURTNEY JONES SR

3) ERIKA MILLER SO 4) MACKENZIE CLYDESDALE  9

#19 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 Goodland High School (A) 4:51.54 4

1) SYDNEY HAHN SR 2) SUMMER BISCAN SR

3) OLIVIA LEHMAN SO 4) JAXI MITCHEK  9

#20 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Phillipsburg High School (A) 3:45.27 10

1) RHETT SHELTON  9 2) KAGAN KEETEN SR

3) JOEL FORD JR 4) NICK SCHEMPER SR

2 Norton Community High School (A) 3:50.73 8

1) MATT WILLOUR JR 2) SILAS JONES SO

3) COLETON FRACK JR 4) KOLTON FIELD JR

3 Colby High School (A) 3:54.09 6

4 Goodland High School (A) 3:54.92 4

1) LEYTON CURE SR 2) JACKSON DAISE SR

3) MASON MURRAY SR 4) DEVONTAY HARDY SO

#31 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BROOKLYN STAAB SR Plainville Hig 4' 8" 10

2 TALEXA WEETER SO Goodland Hig4' 8" 8

3 LAKIN DENNY JR Colby High S 4' 8" 6

4 MARY BAIRD  9 Northern Vall 4' 6" 4

5 ERIKA MILLER SO Norton Comm4' 6" 2

6 LINDSEY CURE SO Goodland Hig4' 4" 0.5

6 CYDNEY BROWN SO Colby High S 4' 4" 0.5

8 JAILYN MORRIS SR Goodland Hig4' 4"

8 ANAHI HERNANDEZ  9 Goodland Hig4' 4"

8 JENESSA RUDER  9 Norton Comm4' 4"

11 KYLA KENNEY SO Phillipsburg H4' 2"

KACYEE RUSSELL SR Phillipsburg HNH

#32 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 TOBIN GARDNER SR Colby High S 5' 10" 10

2 KYLOR HOGAN JR Logan High S 5' 8" 8

3 DEVONTAY HARDY SO Goodland Hig5' 8" 6

4 MADDEN STAAB SO Plainville Hig 5' 4" 4

5 SEAN ANDERSON SO Norton Comm5' 4" 1.5

5 DRAKE HARDING JR Norton Comm5' 4" 1.5

7 JOSH UHLAND JR Logan High S 5' 2"

8 GABRIEL RUDD  9 Logan High S 5' 0"

9 ANDERS DEWEY JR Plainville Hig 5' 0"

10 JAVEAN HOWELL SR Phillipsburg H4' 10"

TY KATS JR Logan High S NH
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#33 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 COURTNEY JONES SR Norton Comm8' 6" 10

2 TALYN SULLIVAN  9 Colby High S 8' 0" 8

3 KOURTNEY FINLEY SR Colby High S 8' 0" 6

4 CAYDENCE CORMAN  9 Phillipsburg H8' 0" 4

5 ALIZAH SCHIELKE JR Colby High S 7' 0" 2

6 MEG KEETEN SR Phillipsburg H7' 0" 1

7 CAITLYN CHENEY JR Phillipsburg H7' 0"

8 JLYNN EASTERBERG JR Plainville Hig 6' 6"

9 ALIVIA SOLIDA  9 Phillipsburg H6' 0"

10 SHAYLEE VSETECKA SO Northern Vall 6' 0"

GWENYTH QUINTANA SO Norton CommNH

#34 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 KAGAN KEETEN SR Phillipsburg H12' 0" 10

2 TATE MURDOCK SO Colby High S 10' 6" 8

3 ALEX MINKLER SR Phillipsburg H10' 6" 6

4 KENTON THALHEIM  9 Northern Vall 10' 0" 4

5 KAI COX SO Northern Vall 8' 6" 2

6 MATT WILLOUR JR Norton Comm8' 6" 1

7 GANTZEN MILLER SO Goodland Hig8' 0"

8 CARSEN MEITL  9 Phillipsburg H7' 6"

8 PRESTON BECKMAN  9 Phillipsburg H7' 6"

8 DARIAN MUSQUIZ SO Norton Comm7' 6"

11 CYRUS JOHNSON  9 Colby High S 7' 6"

12 KADE BELDEN SO Goodland Hig7' 6"

12 KOLTON FIELD JR Norton Comm7' 6"

JEREMIAH HANSEN  9 Northern Vall NH

#35 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GRACIE KERNS SO Plainville Hig 16' 0"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 KAY PAKKEBIER SR Phillipsburg H14' 2"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 CYDNEE RIDER  9 Logan High S 13' 91 /2  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 BRYLEE MCKEE SO Colby High S 13' 91 /4  (NW) 1(2) 4

5 MEREDITH JACOBS SR Phillipsburg H13' 8"  (NW) 2(3) 2

6 DAHN HANLON SO Norton Comm13' 71 /4  (NW) 2(4) 1

7 AUSTYN COX  9 Northern Vall 13' 7"  (NW) 1(3)

8 SUMMER BISCAN SR Goodland Hig13' 5"  (NW) 2(5)

9 ABIGAIL GRAHAM JR Logan High S 13' 23 /4  (NW) 2(6)

10 SOPHIA RIFFEL  9 Phillipsburg H12' 8"  (NW) 1(4)

11 KAYDENCE GREBOWIEC  9 Plainville Hig 12' 51 /4  (NW) 2(7)

12 ERIKA MILLER SO Norton Comm12' 41 /4  (NW) 2(8)

12 KACYEE RUSSELL SR Phillipsburg H12' 41 /4  (NW) 2(8)

14 SAVANNAH AREA  9 Colby High S 11' 11"  (NW) 1(5)

15 JLYNN EASTERBERG JR Plainville Hig 11' 4"  (NW) 1(6)

#35 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
16 ALEXA FERNANDEZ  9 Goodland Hig10' 81 /2  (NW) 1(7)

17 KYLEE UHLAND SO Logan High S 10' 21 /2  (NW) 1(8)

18 ANSLEY DELIMONT  9 Logan High S 1' 7"  (NW) 1(9)

ADDISON BROOKS SR Norton CommFOUL  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 CYDNEE RIDER  9 Logan High S 13' 91 /2  (NW)

2 BRYLEE MCKEE SO Colby High S 13' 91 /4  (NW)

3 AUSTYN COX  9 Northern Vall 13' 7"  (NW)

4 SOPHIA RIFFEL  9 Phillipsburg H12' 8"  (NW)

5 SAVANNAH AREA  9 Colby High S 11' 11"  (NW)

6 JLYNN EASTERBERG JR Plainville Hig 11' 4"  (NW)

7 ALEXA FERNANDEZ  9 Goodland Hig10' 81 /2  (NW)

8 KYLEE UHLAND SO Logan High S 10' 21 /2  (NW)

9 ANSLEY DELIMONT  9 Logan High S 1' 7"  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 GRACIE KERNS SO Plainville Hig 16' 0"  (NW)

2 KAY PAKKEBIER SR Phillipsburg H14' 2"  (NW)

3 MEREDITH JACOBS SR Phillipsburg H13' 8"  (NW)

4 DAHN HANLON SO Norton Comm13' 71 /4  (NW)

5 SUMMER BISCAN SR Goodland Hig13' 5"  (NW)

6 ABIGAIL GRAHAM JR Logan High S 13' 23 /4  (NW)

7 KAYDENCE GREBOWIEC  9 Plainville Hig 12' 51 /4  (NW)

8 ERIKA MILLER SO Norton Comm12' 41 /4  (NW)

8 KACYEE RUSSELL SR Phillipsburg H12' 41 /4  (NW)

ADDISON BROOKS SR Norton CommFOUL  (NW)

#36 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CARTER CELLMER SO Plainville Hig 19' 91 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 DEAN CLARK SO Norton Comm18' 113 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 DARREN SANDERS SR Colby High S 18' 71 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 DRAKE HARDING JR Norton Comm18' 61 /2  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 JACKSON DAISE SR Goodland Hig18' 6"  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 GABRIEL RUDD  9 Logan High S 18' 41 /2  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 RILEY VOSS  9 Colby High S 17' 4"  (NW) 2(6)

8 COOPER BAILEY Norton Comm16' 101 /2  (NW) 2(7)

9 ETHAN HAMILTON JR Plainville Hig 16' 71 /4  (NW) 2(8)

10 MATT WILLOUR JR Norton Comm16' 31 /4  (NW) 2(9)

11 BOSTON TUBBS  9 Colby High S 15' 111 /2  (NW) 2(10)

12 JONATHAN STURM SO Goodland Hig15' 11"  (NW) 2(11)

13 SEAN ANDERSON Norton Comm15' 91 /2  (NW) 1(2)

14 KENTON THALHEIM  9 Northern Vall 15' 61 /2  (NW) 1(3)

15 MATTHEW SCHMIDT SR Norton Comm15' 11 /4  (NW) 2(12)

16 ZORDYN TAYLOR  9 Phillipsburg H15' 1"  (NW) 1(4)
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#36 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
17 RHETT SHELTON  9 Phillipsburg H14' 111 /2  (NW) 2(13)

18 JEREMY FORD JR Phillipsburg H14' 101 /2  (NW) 1(5)

19 AARON ESTES JR Northern Vall 14' 9"  (NW) 1(6)

20 WYATT DAVENPORT  9 Colby High S 13' 81 /4  (NW) 1(7)

21 CAMERON MORGAN  9 Logan High S 13' 61 /2  (NW) 1(8)

22 DIEGO DELACRUZ  9 Goodland Hig12' 11"  (NW) 1(9)

23 AIDAN HAMMOND JR Northern Vall 12' 31 /2  (NW) 1(10)

24 COLTON SCHURR  9 Goodland Hig12' 13 /4  (NW) 1(11)

JEREMIAH HANSEN  9 Northern Vall DNS  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GABRIEL RUDD  9 Logan High S 18' 41 /2  (NW)

2 SEAN ANDERSON Norton Comm15' 91 /2  (NW)

3 KENTON THALHEIM  9 Northern Vall 15' 61 /2  (NW)

4 ZORDYN TAYLOR  9 Phillipsburg H15' 1"  (NW)

5 JEREMY FORD JR Phillipsburg H14' 101 /2  (NW)

6 AARON ESTES JR Northern Vall 14' 9"  (NW)

7 WYATT DAVENPORT  9 Colby High S 13' 81 /4  (NW)

8 CAMERON MORGAN  9 Logan High S 13' 61 /2  (NW)

9 DIEGO DELACRUZ  9 Goodland Hig12' 11"  (NW)

10 AIDAN HAMMOND JR Northern Vall 12' 31 /2  (NW)

11 COLTON SCHURR  9 Goodland Hig12' 13 /4  (NW)

JEREMIAH HANSEN  9 Northern Vall DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 CARTER CELLMER SO Plainville Hig 19' 91 /2  (NW)

2 DEAN CLARK SO Norton Comm18' 113 /4  (NW)

3 DARREN SANDERS SR Colby High S 18' 71 /2  (NW)

4 DRAKE HARDING JR Norton Comm18' 61 /2  (NW)

5 JACKSON DAISE SR Goodland Hig18' 6"  (NW)

6 RILEY VOSS  9 Colby High S 17' 4"  (NW)

7 COOPER BAILEY Norton Comm16' 101 /2  (NW)

8 ETHAN HAMILTON JR Plainville Hig 16' 71 /4  (NW)

9 MATT WILLOUR JR Norton Comm16' 31 /4  (NW)

10 BOSTON TUBBS  9 Colby High S 15' 111 /2  (NW)

11 JONATHAN STURM SO Goodland Hig15' 11"  (NW)

12 MATTHEW SCHMIDT SR Norton Comm15' 11 /4  (NW)

13 RHETT SHELTON  9 Phillipsburg H14' 111 /2  (NW)

#37 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MEREDITH JACOBS SR Phillipsburg H32' 61 /2  (NW) 10

2 GRACIE KERNS SO Plainville Hig 32' 2"  (NW) 8

3 MACKENZIE CLYDESDALE  9 Norton Comm31' 1"  (NW) 6

4 DAHN HANLON SO Norton Comm30' 6"  (NW) 4

5 ABIGAIL GRAHAM JR Logan High S 29' 21 /2  (NW) 2

#37 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
6 SABRINA TODD JR Norton Comm28' 2"  (NW) 1

7 JAXI MITCHEK  9 Goodland Hig27' 101 /2  (NW)

8 LAKIN DENNY JR Colby High S 27' 8"  (NW)

9 ALIVIA SOLIDA  9 Phillipsburg H27' 4"  (NW)

10 MARY BAIRD  9 Northern Vall 27' 11 /2  (NW)

11 LEXI BOYDSTON  9 Phillipsburg H27' 1"  (NW)

12 SAVANNAH AREA  9 Colby High S 25' 111 /2  (NW)

SOPHIA RIFFEL  9 Phillipsburg HFOUL  (NW)

#38 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 DARREN SANDERS SR Colby High S 42' 10"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 NICK SCHEMPER SR Phillipsburg H42' 2"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 DEAN CLARK SO Norton Comm42' 0"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 CARTER CELLMER SO Plainville Hig 41' 5"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 KYLOR HOGAN JR Logan High S 39' 9"  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 DRAKE HARDING JR Norton Comm38' 1"  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 DYLAN VAN LAEYS JR Logan High S 37' 9"  (NW) 2(7)

8 TOBIN GARDNER SR Colby High S 37' 4"  (NW) 2(8)

9 DEVONTAY HARDY SO Goodland Hig37' 1"  (NW) 2(9)

10 TRACE HANCHETT  9 Phillipsburg H35' 51 /2  (NW) 1(1)

11 FOSTER BRANDS SO Northern Vall 34' 71 /4  (NW) 1(2)

12 JACKSON DAISE SR Goodland Hig34' 4"  (NW) 2(10)

13 BOSTON TUBBS  9 Colby High S 34' 21 /2  (NW) 1(3)

14 COOPER BAILEY SO Norton Comm34' 1"  (NW) 1(4)

15 GRANT FRITZ SO Goodland Hig33' 61 /4  (NW) 1(5)

16 RILEY VOSS  9 Colby High S 33' 01 /4  (NW) 1(6)

17 MASON MURRAY SR Goodland Hig32' 101 /4  (NW) 1(7)

18 ZORDYN TAYLOR  9 Phillipsburg H32' 31 /2  (NW) 1(8)

19 KENTON THALHEIM  9 Northern Vall 31' 2"  (NW) 1(9)

20 JEREMY FORD JR Phillipsburg H30' 61 /4  (NW) 1(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 TRACE HANCHETT  9 Phillipsburg H35' 51 /2  (NW)

2 FOSTER BRANDS SO Northern Vall 34' 71 /4  (NW)

3 BOSTON TUBBS  9 Colby High S 34' 21 /2  (NW)

4 COOPER BAILEY SO Norton Comm34' 1"  (NW)

5 GRANT FRITZ SO Goodland Hig33' 61 /4  (NW)

6 RILEY VOSS  9 Colby High S 33' 01 /4  (NW)

7 MASON MURRAY SR Goodland Hig32' 101 /4  (NW)

8 ZORDYN TAYLOR  9 Phillipsburg H32' 31 /2  (NW)

9 KENTON THALHEIM  9 Northern Vall 31' 2"  (NW)

10 JEREMY FORD JR Phillipsburg H30' 61 /4  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 DARREN SANDERS SR Colby High S 42' 10"  (NW)
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#38 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
2 NICK SCHEMPER SR Phillipsburg H42' 2"  (NW)

3 DEAN CLARK SO Norton Comm42' 0"  (NW)

4 CARTER CELLMER SO Plainville Hig 41' 5"  (NW)

5 KYLOR HOGAN JR Logan High S 39' 9"  (NW)

6 DRAKE HARDING JR Norton Comm38' 1"  (NW)

7 DYLAN VAN LAEYS JR Logan High S 37' 9"  (NW)

8 TOBIN GARDNER SR Colby High S 37' 4"  (NW)

9 DEVONTAY HARDY SO Goodland Hig37' 1"  (NW)

10 JACKSON DAISE SR Goodland Hig34' 4"  (NW)

#39 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 RYLEE DELIMONT JR Logan High S 34' 3" 2(1) 10

2 AUSTIN DIERKING SO Phillipsburg H33' 3" 2(2) 8

3 EMMA RUDMAN JR Plainville Hig 31' 41 /2 2(3) 6

4 MARA KATS  9 Logan High S 30' 91 /2 1(1) 4

5 ABBY REIF JR Plainville Hig 30' 0" 2(4) 2

6 KLARISSA NICHOLS  9 Goodland Hig29' 11" 2(5) 1

7 CAMILLE GOTTSCHALK JR Logan High S 29' 10" 2(6)

8 LIBBI PUGA SO Norton Comm29' 0" 2(7)

9 DYLAN HAWKS SO Norton Comm28' 6" 1(2)

10 ELLE THARMAN SO Northern Vall 28' 5" 1(3)

10 CHELSEA KNITIG SR Goodland Hig28' 5" 2(8)

12 JACIE ROTH SR Phillipsburg H27' 10" 2(9)

13 EVEA ARMENT SR Phillipsburg H27' 2" 2(10)

14 LAURYN HARDING  9 Norton Comm27' 01 /2 1(4)

15 JORDIN OWENS SO Goodland Hig26' 7" 2(11)

16 JOCELYN BILLINGS  9 Phillipsburg H26' 0" 1(5)

17 ANNA LIVELY JR Norton Comm25' 7" 1(6)

18 ANSLEY DELIMONT  9 Logan High S 25' 6" 1(7)

19 GRACE LUTTERS SO Goodland Hig25' 11 /2 1(8)

20 ALIZA BARTLETT SO Colby High S 25' 1" 2(12)

21 BRAXTON COX  9 Northern Vall 23' 10" 1(9)

21 HAILEY LANGHOLZ  9 Plainville Hig 23' 10" 1(9)

23 DAYNAH BAILEY  9 Northern Vall 19' 5" 1(11)

24 REBEKAH HENRICKSON  9 Northern Vall 19' 11 /2 1(12)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MARA KATS  9 Logan High S 30' 91 /2

2 DYLAN HAWKS SO Norton Comm28' 6"

3 ELLE THARMAN SO Northern Vall 28' 5"

4 LAURYN HARDING  9 Norton Comm27' 01 /2

5 JOCELYN BILLINGS  9 Phillipsburg H26' 0"

6 ANNA LIVELY JR Norton Comm25' 7"

7 ANSLEY DELIMONT  9 Logan High S 25' 6"

#39 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
8 GRACE LUTTERS SO Goodland Hig25' 11 /2

9 BRAXTON COX  9 Northern Vall 23' 10"

9 HAILEY LANGHOLZ  9 Plainville Hig 23' 10"

11 DAYNAH BAILEY  9 Northern Vall 19' 5"

12 REBEKAH HENRICKSON  9 Northern Vall 19' 11 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 RYLEE DELIMONT JR Logan High S 34' 3"

2 AUSTIN DIERKING SO Phillipsburg H33' 3"

3 EMMA RUDMAN JR Plainville Hig 31' 41 /2

4 ABBY REIF JR Plainville Hig 30' 0"

5 KLARISSA NICHOLS  9 Goodland Hig29' 11"

6 CAMILLE GOTTSCHALK JR Logan High S 29' 10"

7 LIBBI PUGA SO Norton Comm29' 0"

8 CHELSEA KNITIG SR Goodland Hig28' 5"

9 JACIE ROTH SR Phillipsburg H27' 10"

10 EVEA ARMENT SR Phillipsburg H27' 2"

11 JORDIN OWENS SO Goodland Hig26' 7"

12 ALIZA BARTLETT SO Colby High S 25' 1"

#40 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CHRISTIEN HAWKS SR Norton Comm51' 3" 2(1) 10

2 IAN ROSALES JR Colby High S 47' 10" 2(2) 8

3 PEYTON WAHLMEIER SR Colby High S 44' 01 /2 2(3) 6

4 IAN SPARKS SR Logan High S 43' 71 /4 2(4) 4

5 BROCK BURESH JR Phillipsburg H39' 6" 2(5) 2

6 RYAN BERLS SR Goodland Hig39' 1" 2(6) 1

7 CADEN THOMAS SR Goodland Hig36' 10" 2(7)

8 DRAXTIN HOVIS JR Plainville Hig 36' 5" 2(8)

9 ZADOK TAYLOR SR Phillipsburg H36' 4" 1(1)

10 HAYDEN GOTTSTINE  9 Logan High S 35' 71 /4 1(2)

11 ARAGON GARZA SO Norton Comm35' 6" 2(9)

12 BRAYLON BITTEL  9 Plainville Hig 35' 5" 2(10)

13 LAIKE IMM SR Phillipsburg H34' 10" 1(3)

14 DEVAN MULLINS JR Norton Comm34' 7" 2(11)

15 JOSH UHLAND JR Logan High S 34' 51 /4 1(4)

16 GANTZEN MILLER SO Goodland Hig34' 31 /4 1(5)

17 BRANDT HAGEN SO Norton Comm33' 11" 2(12)

18 BRANDON BRIN Plainville Hig 33' 0" 1(6)

19 ANGEL DIAZ SO Goodland Hig32' 43 /4 2(13)

20 ALONZO ORTIZ  9 Logan High S 31' 61 /2 1(7)

21 DREW SCHEMPER  9 Northern Vall 29' 11" 1(8)

22 MASON HOGAN  9 Plainville Hig 29' 10" 1(9)

23 SAMIR BARRAZA  9 Colby High S 26' 53 /4 1(10)

24 JARRETT HAGEN Norton Comm25' 0" 1(11)

25 ZACH CLAYVILLE Goodland Hig24' 0" 1(12)

AARON ESTES JR Northern Vall DNS 1
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#40 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

JEREMY FORD JR Phillipsburg HDNS 1

JONAH SMITH SR Plainville Hig DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ZADOK TAYLOR SR Phillipsburg H36' 4"

2 HAYDEN GOTTSTINE  9 Logan High S 35' 71 /4

3 LAIKE IMM SR Phillipsburg H34' 10"

4 JOSH UHLAND JR Logan High S 34' 51 /4

5 GANTZEN MILLER SO Goodland Hig34' 31 /4

6 BRANDON BRIN Plainville Hig 33' 0"

7 ALONZO ORTIZ  9 Logan High S 31' 61 /2

8 DREW SCHEMPER  9 Northern Vall 29' 11"

9 MASON HOGAN  9 Plainville Hig 29' 10"

10 SAMIR BARRAZA  9 Colby High S 26' 53 /4

11 JARRETT HAGEN Norton Comm25' 0"

12 ZACH CLAYVILLE Goodland Hig24' 0"

AARON ESTES JR Northern Vall DNS

JEREMY FORD JR Phillipsburg HDNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 CHRISTIEN HAWKS SR Norton Comm51' 3"

2 IAN ROSALES JR Colby High S 47' 10"

3 PEYTON WAHLMEIER SR Colby High S 44' 01 /2

4 IAN SPARKS SR Logan High S 43' 71 /4

5 BROCK BURESH JR Phillipsburg H39' 6"

6 RYAN BERLS SR Goodland Hig39' 1"

7 CADEN THOMAS SR Goodland Hig36' 10"

8 DRAXTIN HOVIS JR Plainville Hig 36' 5"

9 ARAGON GARZA SO Norton Comm35' 6"

10 BRAYLON BITTEL  9 Plainville Hig 35' 5"

11 DEVAN MULLINS JR Norton Comm34' 7"

12 BRANDT HAGEN SO Norton Comm33' 11"

13 ANGEL DIAZ SO Goodland Hig32' 43 /4

JONAH SMITH SR Plainville Hig DNS

#41 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BROOKLYN STAAB SR Plainville Hig 125' 6" 2(1) 10

2 EMMA RUDMAN JR Plainville Hig 111' 0" 2(2) 8

3 ABBY REIF JR Plainville Hig 96' 2" 2(3) 6

4 AUSTIN DIERKING SO Phillipsburg H94' 7" 2(4) 4

5 DYLAN HAWKS SO Norton Comm91' 10" 2(5) 2

6 CHELSEA KNITIG SR Goodland Hig87' 9" 2(6) 1

7 JACIE ROTH SR Phillipsburg H84' 10" 2(7)

8 RYLEE DELIMONT JR Logan High S 84' 6" 2(8)

9 OLIVIA LEHMAN SO Goodland Hig81' 0" 1(1)

#41 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
10 LIBBI PUGA SO Norton Comm79' 6" 2(9)

11 CAMILLE GOTTSCHALK JR Logan High S 78' 6" 2(10)

12 JAIDA WRIGHT JR Norton Comm72' 4" 2(11)

13 BRAXTON COX  9 Northern Vall 70' 10" 1(2)

14 KLARISSA NICHOLS  9 Goodland Hig70' 6" 1(3)

15 MARA KATS  9 Logan High S 69' 9" 1(4)

16 KATHIE CHAVEZ  9 Colby High S 68' 7" 1(5)

17 EVEA ARMENT SR Phillipsburg H67' 7" 2(12)

18 LAURYN HARDING Norton Comm66' 11" 1(6)

19 JOCELYN BILLINGS  9 Phillipsburg H66' 3" 2(13)

20 REBEKAH HENRICKSON  9 Northern Vall 65' 3" 1(7)

21 HAILEY LANGHOLZ  9 Plainville Hig 59' 9" 1(8)

22 DAYNAH BAILEY  9 Northern Vall 55' 10" 1(9)

23 CASJA MCCARY SO Goodland Hig55' 0" 1(10)

24 ANNA LIVELY JR Norton Comm52' 10" 1(11)

25 YARESLY GARCIA PARRA  9 Logan High S 49' 11" 1(12)

26 ANNA BROWN  9 Colby High S 47' 9" 1(13)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 OLIVIA LEHMAN SO Goodland Hig81' 0"

2 BRAXTON COX  9 Northern Vall 70' 10"

3 KLARISSA NICHOLS  9 Goodland Hig70' 6"

4 MARA KATS  9 Logan High S 69' 9"

5 KATHIE CHAVEZ  9 Colby High S 68' 7"

6 LAURYN HARDING Norton Comm66' 11"

7 REBEKAH HENRICKSON  9 Northern Vall 65' 3"

8 HAILEY LANGHOLZ  9 Plainville Hig 59' 9"

9 DAYNAH BAILEY  9 Northern Vall 55' 10"

10 CASJA MCCARY SO Goodland Hig55' 0"

11 ANNA LIVELY JR Norton Comm52' 10"

12 YARESLY GARCIA PARRA  9 Logan High S 49' 11"

13 ANNA BROWN  9 Colby High S 47' 9"

Flight 2 of 2

1 BROOKLYN STAAB SR Plainville Hig 125' 6"

2 EMMA RUDMAN JR Plainville Hig 111' 0"

3 ABBY REIF JR Plainville Hig 96' 2"

4 AUSTIN DIERKING SO Phillipsburg H94' 7"

5 DYLAN HAWKS SO Norton Comm91' 10"

6 CHELSEA KNITIG SR Goodland Hig87' 9"

7 JACIE ROTH SR Phillipsburg H84' 10"

8 RYLEE DELIMONT JR Logan High S 84' 6"

9 LIBBI PUGA SO Norton Comm79' 6"

10 CAMILLE GOTTSCHALK JR Logan High S 78' 6"

11 JAIDA WRIGHT JR Norton Comm72' 4"
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#41 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
12 EVEA ARMENT SR Phillipsburg H67' 7"

13 JOCELYN BILLINGS  9 Phillipsburg H66' 3"

#42 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CHRISTIEN HAWKS SR Norton Comm133' 8" 2(1) 10

2 BRAYLON BITTEL  9 Plainville Hig 130' 1" 2(2) 8

3 JONAH SMITH SR Plainville Hig 122' 7" 2(3) 6

4 RYAN BERLS SR Goodland Hig115' 5" 2(4) 4

5 PEYTON WAHLMEIER SR Colby High S 113' 5" 2(5) 2

6 IAN ROSALES JR Colby High S 112' 10" 2(6) 1

7 IAN SPARKS SR Logan High S 112' 8" 2(7)

8 MADDEN STAAB SO Plainville Hig 105' 11" 2(8)

9 BROCK BURESH JR Phillipsburg H104' 6" 2(9)

10 DYLAN VAN LAEYS JR Logan High S 104' 0" 2(10)

11 ANGEL DIAZ SO Goodland Hig101' 5" 2(11)

12 TRACE HANCHETT  9 Phillipsburg H96' 2" 1(1)

13 DREW SCHEMPER  9 Northern Vall 93' 8" 1(2)

14 ZADOK TAYLOR SR Phillipsburg H93' 2" 1(3)

15 JEFFERSON OTTER SO Norton Comm92' 10" 1(4)

16 ARAGON GARZA SO Norton Comm90' 2" 2(12)

17 MATTHEW YOST SR Northern Vall 89' 3" 2(13)

18 BRANDT HAGEN Norton Comm85' 5" 1(5)

19 ANGEL LAZO SO Goodland Hig85' 4" 2(14)

20 LAIKE IMM SR Phillipsburg H84' 6" 1(6)

21 ALONZO ORTIZ  9 Logan High S 81' 7" 1(7)

22 MASON HOGAN  9 Plainville Hig 81' 1" 2(15)

23 ANTHONY SUTTER Plainville Hig 78' 6" 1(8)

24 SAMIR BARRAZA  9 Colby High S 77' 9" 1(9)

25 ELI MILLER  9 Norton Comm70' 9" 1(10)

26 PEYTON DAVID  9 Northern Vall 56' 0" 1(11)

27 CADEN THOMAS SR Goodland Hig55' 10" 1(12)

28 JARRETT HAGEN Norton Comm51' 9" 1(13)

29 JONAH BLACK  9 Northern Vall 33' 6" 1(14)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 TRACE HANCHETT  9 Phillipsburg H96' 2"

2 DREW SCHEMPER  9 Northern Vall 93' 8"

3 ZADOK TAYLOR SR Phillipsburg H93' 2"

4 JEFFERSON OTTER SO Norton Comm92' 10"

5 BRANDT HAGEN Norton Comm85' 5"

6 LAIKE IMM SR Phillipsburg H84' 6"

7 ALONZO ORTIZ  9 Logan High S 81' 7"

8 ANTHONY SUTTER Plainville Hig 78' 6"

9 SAMIR BARRAZA  9 Colby High S 77' 9"

#42 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
10 ELI MILLER  9 Norton Comm70' 9"

11 PEYTON DAVID  9 Northern Vall 56' 0"

12 CADEN THOMAS SR Goodland Hig55' 10"

13 JARRETT HAGEN Norton Comm51' 9"

14 JONAH BLACK  9 Northern Vall 33' 6"

Flight 2 of 2

1 CHRISTIEN HAWKS SR Norton Comm133' 8"

2 BRAYLON BITTEL  9 Plainville Hig 130' 1"

3 JONAH SMITH SR Plainville Hig 122' 7"

4 RYAN BERLS SR Goodland Hig115' 5"

5 PEYTON WAHLMEIER SR Colby High S 113' 5"

6 IAN ROSALES JR Colby High S 112' 10"

7 IAN SPARKS SR Logan High S 112' 8"

8 MADDEN STAAB SO Plainville Hig 105' 11"

9 BROCK BURESH JR Phillipsburg H104' 6"

10 DYLAN VAN LAEYS JR Logan High S 104' 0"

11 ANGEL DIAZ SO Goodland Hig101' 5"

12 ARAGON GARZA SO Norton Comm90' 2"

13 MATTHEW YOST SR Northern Vall 89' 3"

14 ANGEL LAZO SO Goodland Hig85' 4"

15 MASON HOGAN  9 Plainville Hig 81' 1"

#43 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BROOKLYNN JONES JR Colby High S 108' 8" 1(1) 10

2 JENESSA RUDER  9 Norton Comm102' 1" 2(1) 8

3 BROOKLYN STAAB SR Plainville Hig 99' 2" 2(2) 6

4 LIBBI PUGA SO Norton Comm92' 1" 2(3) 4

5 CHELSEA KNITIG SR Goodland Hig86' 1" 2(4) 2

6 DYLAN HAWKS SO Norton Comm83' 2" 2(5) 1

7 LAURYN HARDING Norton Comm79' 0" 1(2)

8 EVEA ARMENT SR Phillipsburg H78' 10" 2(6)

9 JAIDA WRIGHT JR Norton Comm74' 5" 2(7)

10 EMMA HUNNACUTT JR Phillipsburg H73' 6" 2(8)

11 JORDIN OWENS SO Goodland Hig73' 3" 2(9)

12 ELLE THARMAN SO Northern Vall 72' 10" 1(3)

13 ANNA LIVELY Norton Comm72' 0" 1(4)

14 DAYNAH BAILEY  9 Northern Vall 71' 4" 1(5)

15 KAY PAKKEBIER SR Phillipsburg H70' 7" 2(10)

16 CAMILLE GOTTSCHALK JR Logan High S 66' 1" 2(11)

17 JACIE ROTH SR Phillipsburg H63' 1" 2(12)

18 SYDNEY SCHEARS  9 Goodland Hig61' 0" 1(6)

19 BRAXTON COX  9 Northern Vall 55' 4" 1(7)

20 KLARISSA NICHOLS  9 Goodland Hig55' 3" 1(8)

21 REBEKAH HENRICKSON  9 Northern Vall 55' 0" 1(9)

CINDY CHAVEZ JR Colby High S DNS 1

HAILEY LANGHOLZ  9 Plainville Hig DNS 2
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#43 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BROOKLYNN JONES JR Colby High S 108' 8"

2 LAURYN HARDING Norton Comm79' 0"

3 ELLE THARMAN SO Northern Vall 72' 10"

4 ANNA LIVELY Norton Comm72' 0"

5 DAYNAH BAILEY  9 Northern Vall 71' 4"

6 SYDNEY SCHEARS  9 Goodland Hig61' 0"

7 BRAXTON COX  9 Northern Vall 55' 4"

8 KLARISSA NICHOLS  9 Goodland Hig55' 3"

9 REBEKAH HENRICKSON  9 Northern Vall 55' 0"

CINDY CHAVEZ JR Colby High S DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 JENESSA RUDER  9 Norton Comm102' 1"

2 BROOKLYN STAAB SR Plainville Hig 99' 2"

3 LIBBI PUGA SO Norton Comm92' 1"

4 CHELSEA KNITIG SR Goodland Hig86' 1"

5 DYLAN HAWKS SO Norton Comm83' 2"

6 EVEA ARMENT SR Phillipsburg H78' 10"

7 JAIDA WRIGHT JR Norton Comm74' 5"

8 EMMA HUNNACUTT JR Phillipsburg H73' 6"

9 JORDIN OWENS SO Goodland Hig73' 3"

10 KAY PAKKEBIER SR Phillipsburg H70' 7"

11 CAMILLE GOTTSCHALK JR Logan High S 66' 1"

12 JACIE ROTH SR Phillipsburg H63' 1"

HAILEY LANGHOLZ  9 Plainville Hig DNS

#44 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BRANDON BRIN JR Plainville Hig 147' 3" 2(1) 10

2 TRACE HANCHETT  9 Phillipsburg H144' 8" 2(2) 8

3 DRAXTIN HOVIS JR Plainville Hig 140' 9" 2(3) 6

4 SEAN ANDERSON SO Norton Comm131' 11" 2(4) 4

5 MATTHEW YOST SR Northern Vall 129' 2" 2(5) 2

6 IAN ROSALES JR Colby High S 128' 9" 2(6) 1

7 BRAYLON BITTEL  9 Plainville Hig 125' 2" 2(7)

8 ANGEL LAZO SO Goodland Hig119' 6" 2(8)

9 DYLAN VAN LAEYS JR Logan High S 113' 8" 2(9)

10 BROCK BURESH JR Phillipsburg H109' 4" 1(1)

11 GRANT FRITZ SO Goodland Hig108' 5" 1(2)

12 JEFFERSON OTTER SO Norton Comm106' 0" 2(10)

13 ISAAC RODRIGUEZ SR Goodland Hig104' 9" 1(3)

14 RYAN MYERS SR Colby High S 99' 5" 2(11)

15 SETH HENRICKSON SR Northern Vall 99' 4" 2(12)

16 ZADOK TAYLOR SR Phillipsburg H99' 1" 1(4)

17 DEVAN MULLINS JR Norton Comm93' 6" 1(5)

18 AARON ESTES JR Northern Vall 93' 4" 1(6)

#44 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
19 SAMIR BARRAZA  9 Colby High S 84' 8" 1(7)

20 DRAKE HARDING JR Norton Comm82' 7" 2(13)

21 JEREMY FORD JR Phillipsburg H82' 5" 1(8)

22 AIDAN HAMMOND JR Northern Vall 62' 11" 1(9)

23 JARRETT HAGEN Norton Comm48' 4" 1(10)

24 ANGEL DIAZ SO Goodland Hig10' 3" 1(11)

JONAH BLACK  9 Northern Vall DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BROCK BURESH JR Phillipsburg H109' 4"

2 GRANT FRITZ SO Goodland Hig108' 5"

3 ISAAC RODRIGUEZ SR Goodland Hig104' 9"

4 ZADOK TAYLOR SR Phillipsburg H99' 1"

5 DEVAN MULLINS JR Norton Comm93' 6"

6 AARON ESTES JR Northern Vall 93' 4"

7 SAMIR BARRAZA  9 Colby High S 84' 8"

8 JEREMY FORD JR Phillipsburg H82' 5"

9 AIDAN HAMMOND JR Northern Vall 62' 11"

10 JARRETT HAGEN Norton Comm48' 4"

11 ANGEL DIAZ SO Goodland Hig10' 3"

JONAH BLACK  9 Northern Vall DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 BRANDON BRIN JR Plainville Hig 147' 3"

2 TRACE HANCHETT  9 Phillipsburg H144' 8"

3 DRAXTIN HOVIS JR Plainville Hig 140' 9"

4 SEAN ANDERSON SO Norton Comm131' 11"

5 MATTHEW YOST SR Northern Vall 129' 2"

6 IAN ROSALES JR Colby High S 128' 9"

7 BRAYLON BITTEL  9 Plainville Hig 125' 2"

8 ANGEL LAZO SO Goodland Hig119' 6"

9 DYLAN VAN LAEYS JR Logan High S 113' 8"

10 JEFFERSON OTTER SO Norton Comm106' 0"

11 RYAN MYERS SR Colby High S 99' 5"

12 SETH HENRICKSON SR Northern Vall 99' 4"

13 DRAKE HARDING JR Norton Comm82' 7"

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Norton Community High School NORT 113

2 Plainville High School PLAI 111

3 Colby High School COLB 103

4 Goodland High School GOOD 102

5 Phillipsburg High School PHIL 73

6 Northern Valley High School NOVA 35

7 Logan High School LOGA 15

NORTON HS
Norton, KS
Norton HS

Friday, April 9, 2021

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
AccuData Timing Service

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/9/2021 9:22 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 13



Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Phillipsburg High School PHIL 127

2 Colby High School COLB 107.5

3 Norton Community High School NORT 106

4 Plainville High School PLAI 94

5 Goodland High School GOOD 82.5

6 Logan High School LOGA 23

7 Northern Valley High School NOVA 12
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